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A McNutt Construction Company SR
u - P.O. BOX 431 E-llzabﬂthfﬂwn. KEﬂi‘uck}? 42?{}2 FAX (270) 737-0307
~__menutt@kvnet.org www.menutt-construction.com
September 5, 2007 i '
Peck, Flannery, Gream & Warren Architects D Rt
: %, '
112 North Main Street o

Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream

RE: North Hardin High School J
2007 Renovations 4/

Radcliff, Kentucky

Dear Larry,

Per your request dated August 1, 2007 to have doors 127 and 128 fire rated pleasc add

$984.00.
Cost Breakdown

Material $845.00
Bond 1.3% 11.00
Overhead & Profit 15% 125.00
TOTAL $984.00

We have proceeded with this change. If you have any questions or need any further

information please contact us at our office.

Sincerely,

/s riasy

Mark McNutt, President
MM:bs

Equal Oppartunity/Affirmative Action Emplayer
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E00 M. 8" Awe - PO Box 585
Evansvile. IN 47706
Phrone: 8124236491 x288 i

oo AlGARL e Architectural Sales
Fax  B12-421-3111

wew archanies com : douns@archeales com

aX

AUG-B83-2087 11:1@ B124213111

Tos McNutt Construction From: pouglas D. Strawn

Aattn:  Mark McNult Pages: 1 Inciuding Covar

Faxx  270-737-0307 Date:  August 3, 2007

Ra: Fire Raled Openings ec: Greg Sanders

Ourgent X For Review O Please Comment [0 Ploase Raply [ Please Rocycio
& Comments:

Mr. McNutt

Having received your fax of 8-1-07 - regarding the need (o change openings 127 and 128 w0 be fire
rated resulled ir the follow add to this project

Previaus PO amount =85 22 615.00 Add = §845.00 New Tolal = § 23,460.00
This includes — Fire rating tha frames, wood doors (3 rated), and adding closer 1o hardware sel

i you have any questions please call.

Thanks

Doug

2007

o F.@1



pS/11/2007 14:46 2787652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS LLC PAGE 1d/1B

s McNutt Construction Company
' P.O. Box 431 Elizabethtown, Kentucky. 42702 - ::tnl; 737-8518
: t I 737-0307
menubt@kvnetorg ‘_.:_-.'-?memc “"kn“".:!l_ﬂ-ﬁlruciic-n,mm

=

August 30, 2007

Peck, Flannery, Gream & Warren Architects
112 North Main Street
Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream
O, 1

RE: North Hardin High School
2007 Renovations
Radcliff, Kentucky

Dear Larry,

Please find below the cost associated with relocation of the roof drain. The cost for this

work is $2,563.00.

Cost Breakdown

Knight's Mechanical $2,200.00
Bond 1.3% 29.00
Overhead & Profit 15% 334.00
TOTAL $2,563.00

If you have any questions or need any further information please contact us at our office.

Sincerely,

Pl it

Mark McNutt, President
MM:bs

Eqnal Oppartunity/Affirmative Action Emplayer
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ANIGHT'S MECHANICAL

270-7654141, FAX270-862-3374
4250 LEITCHFIELD RD.
CECILIA, KY 42724

COR #2

ATTN: MARK MCNUTT 08-02-07
MCNUTT CONSTRUCTION REVISED  (9-11-07

RE: NORTH HARDIN HIGH SCHOOL
ROOF DRAIN RELOCATION TIME AND MATERIAL WORKS

1) LABOR ¥ L360.00
2) MATERIAL I 840.00
LABOR :
PLUMBER HOURS 17 X 4500 $765.00
LABORER HOURS 17 X $35.00 $595.00
MATERIAL
8 4* PVC X $14.27 $114.8
B0
2 4"TEE X $17.33  394.68
40 4" PVC PIPE X $7.18 $2B7.20
2 4" MISSION COUPLINGS X £9.50 $19.00
1 4" PV X $5.12 B2
COUPLING
8 4" CLEVIS HANGERS X $3.80  $30.40
20 a/s" X 5065  $13.00
ALLTHREAD
[ a/a" BEAM X $8.10  F4B.60
CLAMPS
TOTAL §1,913.14
ML 15% $286.97
REV. TOTAL £2,200.11
COHR FRICE $2,200.00
TOTAL PRICE $ 2,200.00

PLEASE NOTE THIS WILL BE ATTACHED TO THIS MONTH'S BILLING

Adl materlnl 15 guaranteed 1o be as spectfied. All work jo be compleisd in & warkmanlike menner eseording 1o slandard practices.
Any stiention or deviation from obove specifications invelving extra costs will be exesuted only upon written orders, and will hecome

#n exirn chorge over snd above the estimate. All agreemenls cemlingent upen sirikes, sceidents, or delays beyond our conirol. Dwner
1o corry fire, timada, end other necessary Interance. Our workers ore fally covered by Workess' Compensatlon [nsurance.

Mote: This propesal mey be withdrawn if not scespied within 30 doys,

Authorized Signalure:

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL — The sbove prices., epeei ficztians und condlfions ore salislaclovy aad aie herchy nesepied.
You ers autharized 1o do the wark as specificd. Payment will be made ag outlined.  Date of Acceptance;

Signalum —

Signatun

15/18

e o T k1

127BEe23374 95%

SEP-11-20@7 ©7:06

P.81
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McNutt Cogstm ction Company O

@ I.0. Box 431 Elizabethtown, Kentucky. 4270 FAX (270) 737-0307

menutt@kvnet.org : wwwimcnuti-construction.com
e

August 30, 2007

B
Peck, Flannery, Gream & Warren Architects

112 North Main Street
Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream

RE: North Hardin High School
2007 Renovations
Radcliff, Kentucky

Dear Larry,

Please find enclosed the cost associated with the revising the electrical panels in the Main
Hallway. The cost for this work is $5.709.00.

Cost Breakdown

Gene Ray Electric $4,900.00
Bond 1.3% 64.00
Overhead & Profit 15% 745.00
TOTAL $5,709.00

If you have any questions or need any further information please contact us at our office.

Sincerely,

/'74_5/ v

Mark McNutt, President
MM:bs

Equal Oppartumity/Affirmative Action Employer
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Gene Ray Electric Co. Inc. Date: September 11, 2007

CHANGE ORDER BREAKDOWN

Project:
North Hardin High School

Material Cost $231.28
Sales Tax $13.88
MATERIAL TOTAL $245.16

Labor
Electrician @ $36.54 $2,850.12
Supervision $75.00
Overtime $0.00
Labor Burden $594 .54
Labor Total $3,919.66

SUB TOTAL . $4,164.82

Overhead and Profit 573497

TOTAL $4,889.79
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Material Breakdown

Project Name

North Hardin High School
Scope of Work

Reverse Panels

INTERIOR ELECTRIC

Description Qty Mat Each Material MH MH Total

Panel Cover 2 $100.00 $200.00 1.5 3
Reverse Panels 1 $0.00 $0.00 75 75
3/4" EMT coupling 11 $0.24 $52.64 0 0
3/4" EMT connector 11 $0.24 $2.64 0 0
4x4 JB w/ cover 4 $6.50 $26.00 0 0
20A equip connection 0 $5.30 $0.00 0.35 0
2" EMT 30 0 $19.15 $0.00 0.435 0

0 $8.00 $0.00 0.6 0

0 $£0.00 $0.00 c 0
Total $231.28 78



